

IT Governance's founder and executive chairman, Alan Calder, wins Gamechanger of the Year Award

ELY, CAMBRIDGESHIRE, UNITED KINGDOM, February 20, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- IT Governance, the leading provider of information security management systems implementation, is delighted to announce that its founder and executive chairman, Alan Calder, has won ACQ5's Gamechanger of the Year Award.

Alan Calder is an internationally acknowledged expert and leading author in information security and IT governance issues. Alan Calder is also the author of the definitive compliance guides IT Governance: An International Guide to Data Security and ISO27001/ISO27002 and <u>EU General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR)</u> – An Implementation and Compliance Guide.



Alan Calder said: "I'm delighted to have won ACQ5's Gamechanger of the Year Award. Our approach and industry expertise have allowed us to be ahead of the game, and to develop new and innovative solutions that meet the market's needs.

"Since May 2016, when the GDPR was approved, we have developed and launched a range of solutions and services designed to raise awareness of the Regulation's impact and to help companies achieve compliance. We are the first company to offer ISO 17024-accredited and certified EU GDPR Foundation and <u>Practitioner training courses</u>, demonstrating once again our commitment to helping our clients achieve compliance with laws, standards and regulations."

The ACQ5 Awards programme has celebrated achievement, innovation and brilliance for over ten years. ACQ5 has a legitimately independent nomination process, and award winners are chosen based on qualitative and quantitative metrics and by the industry itself.

ACQ5 relies on reader insight and experience to provide nominations and seeks their assistance in recognising industry leaders, eminent individuals, exemplary teams and distinguished businesses that they believe represent the benchmark of achievement and best practice in a variety of fields.

For more information about Alan Calder's ACQ5 Gamechanger of the Year Award, please visit the ACQ5 website.

Mihaela Jucan IT Governance Ltd 00448450701750 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.